2110

4)

(5)

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Construction of roads and
walks, installation of addi-
tional campus lighting, and
landscaping ....ccocceecirnennenes
CONSTRUCTION OF
DINING HALL — STU-
DENT UNION BUILDING

Total — Salisbury State

Teachers College ..............

Towson State Teachers
College:
Addition to Dining Hall and
Kitchen:
Site improvements ............

Equipment .......ccceeevevevrvrennee

Equipment for new women’s
dormitory .....ccccccevvereeerirnnes

Construction of a new
Science Building including
utilities and site improve-
ments (equipment to be re-
quested later) .........cceuureeene

Road widening and parking
lot, men’s dormitory area....

ACQUISITION OF ADDI-
TIONAL LAND, EXCLU-
SIVE OF BUILDINGS ......

PLANNING AND PREP-
ARATION OF PRELIMI-
NARY PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS FOR A
CLASSROOM BUILDING

Total — Towson State

Teachers College ..........ce..u.

Coppin State Teachers
College:

Equipment for renovated
first floor of Connor Hall

Construction of a Dining
Hall-Student Union Build-
ing (equipment to be re-
quested later) :

Construction .......ccceeevrerveennen

Site improvements ..............

Campus site improvements
—roads, walks, parking,
lighting and planting ........

42,000

550,000

..................

$35,000
39,000

31,600

1,730,000

47,000

275,000

..................

$4,000

480,500
15,000

12,400

103,500
653,500

1:882,600
2,162,500
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